Westwide SNOTEL Current 4" Depth Soil Moisture % Water by Volume

Mar 04, 2014 .

4" Depth ﬁ,\ VoW iy
Soil Moisture A
Percent Water

by Volume n (} A
<5%

5-10%

10-15%

v 15-20%

20-25%

25-30%

30-35%

>35%

4 4 <«

> b

Provisional data
subject to revision RN

USDA
= |

ONRCS

Data based on the first reading of the day (typically 00:00). Prepared by the USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/
Science contact: Jim.Marron@por.usda.gov 503 414 3047
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